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© GENETIC RESEARCH/ NEUROBIOLOGY/ NEUROPSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY

0 SPT/BSMS/US generated portfolio studies
© Unfunded student/pilot/audit studies

@ Other

@ Portfolio studies generated elsewhere

STUDY TITLE FUNDING | CARE GROUP CONTACT END DATE
CIRCuiTS- Computerised cognitive remediation therapy for ® NIHR PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk)
schizophrenia
IMPACT PUMP ® NIHR PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk) /
Stuart Clarke (stuart.clarke@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
IMPACT RCT 6 NIHR PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk) /
Ellen Harley
MTHFR activity and schizophrenia © None GENETIC RESEARCH/ NEUROBIOLOGY/ & | Marco Procopio
NEUROPSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY (Marco.procopio@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
Primary school intervention on stigma and help-seeking; with © Student PUBLIC AND SELF-STIGMA Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk)
children, teachers, and parents
Therapeutic relationship and self-stigma in psychosis © Student PUBLIC AND SELF-STIGMA/ SOCIAL Clio Berry (c.berry@sussex.ac.uk) MARCH 2013
INCLUSION AND RECOVERY/
Opportunities and beliefs about their contribution to recovery © Student SOCIAL INCLUSION AND RECOVERY Sara Meddings (Sara.Meddings@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
Youth-accessible EIP Service O RfPB? PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk)
Group Mindfulness Based Therapy for distressing voices RCT O RiPB PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Mark Hayward (Mark.Hayward@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
Dissociation in early psychosis O | © Sackler DEVELOPMENT OF PSYCHOSIS/ RISK Nick Medford (N.Medford@bsms.ac.uk)
centre FACTORS
IPS and social cognition 8 NIHR PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk)
Cardiac risk in people with schizophrenia (x) PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Hugo Critchley (H.Critchley@bsms.ac.uk)
Voice hearing and second life © Pilot/ PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Mark Hayward (Mark.Hayward@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
© RfPB?
WED and carers PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Mark Hayward (Mark.Hayward@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
Pharmacogenetics of cognitive impairment in schizophrenia @ | © Pilot/ GENETIC RESEARCH/NEUROBIOLOGY/ & | Ayana Gibbs (A.Gibbs@bsms.ac.uk)
© RfPB? NEUROPSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY
Service user developed recovery measure of voice hearing © Student MEASURE DEVELOPMENT Clara Strauss (Clara.strauss@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
Personal and social environmental barriers to help-seeking © Student PUBLIC AND SELF-STIGMA Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk)
Early lintervention in Psychosis Cohort study S| ® SOCIAL INCLUSION AND RECOVERY/ Richard Whale (Richard.Whale@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)
-incl. recovery and remission Unfunded DEVELOPMENT OF PSYCHOSIS/ RISK Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk)
-incl. neuroimaging FACTORS Mike Wardell
Assessing ARMS in young offender and forensic services © Pilot/ DEVELOPMENT OF PSYCHOSIS/ RISK Ayana Gibbs (A.Gibbs@bsms.ac.uk)
© RfPB? FACTORS
Group Person Based Cognitive Therapy for distressing voices © SPT PSYCHO-SOCIAL/ PHYSICAL INTERVENTION | Clara Strauss (Clara.strauss@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk) =
Genes and cognitive remediation © | ® NIHR GENETIC RESEARCH/NEUROBIOLOGY/ & | Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk) -
NEUROPSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY
CHOICE- CBT for psychosis measure MEASURE DEVELOPMENT Kathy Greenwood (k.e.greenwood@sussex.ac.uk) -
Frontal Systems Behaviour Rating Scale self and family form © Student MEASURE DEVELOPMENT Janeen Prinsloo =

(Janeen.prinsloo@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk)




